Dimensions
Air Cooler
Angled Unit Cooler
575 1125
1355
1905
1675

m
Defrosting
power of
fins
kW
Defrosting
power of
pan
kW
Inlet/outlet Drain
pipe
Length x width x height
mm
Drawing
No
IAH2.0/301E 2.9 2 1 x 300 1 x 85 1115 5 0.6 x 2 0.3 x 1 12/16 G1 805 x 790 x 275 ① 1.8 21
IAH2.6/301E 3.7 2.6 1 x 300 1 x 85 970 4 0.6 x 2 0.3 x 1 12/16 G1 805 x 790 x 275 ① 2.7 22
IAH3.6/302E 5.3 3.6 2 x 300 2 x 85 2370 6 1.1 x 2 0.5 x 1 12/16 G1 1355 x 790 x 275 ② 2.7 33
IAH4.2/302E 6 4.2 2 x 300 2 x 85 2230 6 1.1 x 2 0.5 x 1 12/22 G1 1355 x 790 x 275 ② 3.6 35
IAH5.1/302E 7.3 5.1 2 x 300 2 x 85 1940 5 1.1 x 2 0.5 x 1 12/22 G1 1355 x 790 x 275 ② 5.4 37
IAH6.3/303E 9 6.3 3 x 300 3 x 85 3345 7 1.7 x 2 0.8 x 1 12/28 G1 1905 x 790 x 275 ③ 5.4 49
IAH7.4/303E 10.7 7.4 3 x 300 3 x 85 2910 6 1.7 x 2 0.8 x 1 12/28 G1 1905 x 790 x 275 ③ 8.1 52
Angled Unit Cooler | Medium-temperature fin space 6mm
Model Capacity, kW Fan Data Electric Defrost Take-over Dimensions
mm
External Dimensions

m
Defrosting
power of
fins
kW
Defrosting
power of
pan
kW
Inlet/outlet Drain
pipe
Length x width x height
mm
Drawing
No
IAM1.3/301E 1.9 1.3 1 x 300 1 x 85 1260 5 0.6 x 2 0.3 x 1 12/16 G1 805 x 790 x 275 ① 1.8 21
IAM1.8/301E 2.4 1.8 1 x 300 1 x 85 1115 4 0.6 x 2 0.3 x 1 12/16 G1 805 x 790 x 275 ① 2.7 22
IAM2.4/302E 3.2 2.4 2 x 300 2 x 85 2730 6 1.1 x 2 0.5 x 1 12/16 G1 1355 x 790 x 275 ② 2.7 33
IAM2.6/302E 3.8 2.6 2 x 300 2 x 85 2520 6 1.1 x 2 0.5 x 1 12/22 G1 1355 x 790 x 275 ② 3.6 35
IAM3.4/302E 4.8 3.4 2 x 300 2 x 85 2230 5 1.1 x 2 0.5 x 1 12/22 G1 1355 x 790 x 275 ② 5.4 37
IAM4.0/303E 5.7 4 3 x 300 3 x 85 3780 7 1.7 x 2 0.8 x 1 12/28 G1 1905 x 790 x 275 ③ 5.4 49
IAM4.9/303E 7.1 4.9 3 x 300 3 x 85 3345 6 1.7 x 2 0.8 x 1 12/28 G1 1905 x 790 x 275 ③ 8.1 52